Ref NoO! SRDAY ]2 Dt. : 20.05.2024

TENDER NOTICE

Quotation for Plying Buses on different routes of Suraj Bhan DAV Public School
Vasant Vihar New Delhi — 110 057.

Introduction

Sealed quotations are invited for plying buses on different routes. The prescribed Proforma for the
same can be downloaded from school website www.sbdav.com and the same may be deposited in
the school office along with Rs.100/- in cash.

The last date for submission of Quotation is 27.5.2024

General Conditions of the Tender

1. Offers received without earnest money shall be summarily rejected.

No interest shall be payable on earnest money / security deposit.

3. The transporter shall provide school with good quality of buses, free from all mechanical
defects.

4. Sealed tender should reach the school office on or before 27.05.2024 till 1: 00 p.m.

5. The School reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason
whatsocever.

6. Successful bidder(s) shall have to execute agreement with Suraj Bhan DAV Public School,
Vasant Vihar New Delhi—-110 057,

7. The contract shall execute till 31,05.2025. However the school has the right to cancel the
contract at any time. '

M

(Mirs.} Archna Koul
Principal%v, {(Brs) AR

g
SURAL BHAN DAY P
Fall15, VASA

MANAGED BY - DAY COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI-110 055
Tel +91-11-26149082, 26149371 Emall: sb_dev@vahoo.co.dn, shday_admn@yahooin Website: www.shdav.com




PROFORMA FOR INVITING QUOTATIONS FOR PLYING BUSES ON DIFFERENT ROUTES

The Principal

Suraj Bhan DAV Public School
Vasant Vihar

New Delhi-110057

Sub : Quotation for plying buses on school routes w.e.f. 1.7.2024 in SBDAV Public School,
VasantVihar, New Delhi-110057

Madam,
Kindly refer to your advertisement appeared in your website, I/We hereby submit the
quotation for plying buses on different routes of the school on contract basis as per detail

given below:

1. Name of the Tenderer

2. Address :

3. Mobile No.

4. Details of previous Contracts executed till date :
{Please give details of contracts executed previously in a separate sheet, along with
documentary proof thereof)

5. No. of own / associated buses :

(a) Regn. No. :

(b} Model

(c) Seating Capacity :

6. PAN Card No. :

- 7.(a) P.F. / EPF no. (if Any) :

{(b) ESI No :

(c)No. of Routes Ap-pfied




ROUTE NO.

AREA

KM. (One side)

RATES QUOTED

2

SANGAM VIHAR, PUSHP VIHAR,
SAKET,SAKET MAX,SHEKH SARAI PART |,
CHIRAG DELHI, MALVIYA NAGAR, SAVITRI
NAGAR, MUNIRKA DDA RED LIGHT
SCHOOL

22 Km.

SOUTH EXTENSION / TYAGRAJ STADIUM,
BK DUTT COLONY LODI ROAD, JOR BAGH,
KAMAL CINEMA, MOHAMMAD PUR, RK
KHANNA TENNIS STADIUM, RK PURAM
SECTOR 2 RED LIGHT, RK PURAM RBJ
COLONY, SCHOOL

21 Km.

MAHIPAL PUR, D BLOCK GURUDWARA
VASANT KUNJ, VASANT KUNJ D-6,
SCHOOL

9 Km.

MAHIPALPUR RED LIGHT, MAHIPALPUR —
HI& 1V STOP, NELSON MANDELLA MARG,
NANGAL DEWAT, SCHOOL

10 Km.

RANGPURI, RAJOKARI, SAMALKHA /
KAPASHERA, MAHIPALPUR, ROYAL
ENFIELD SMALL RED LIGHT, VASANT
KUNJ, SCHOOL

15 Km.

SAKET, MEHRAULI, LADO SARA, P.T.S.
KATWARIA SARAI MOTHER DAIRY, INU,
BUDH VIHAR, SCHOOL

156 Km.

MAIDANGARHI, 100 FEET RED LIGHT,
CHATTARPUR MOD, ANDHERIA MOD,
CHURCH VASANT KUNJ, SCHOOL

15 Km.

RAJPUR KHURD, CHATTARPUR,
MASUDPUR, SANTUSHTI APARTMENTS,
VASANT KUNJ, SCHOOL

13 Km.

10

DERA MOD, FATEHPUR,CNG, SATBARI,
KISHAN GARH, IUAC, VASANT KUNJ B-5/6,
BHATNAGAR INTERNATIONAL, SCHOOL

19.5 Km.




9. Earnest Money Deposit @ Rs. 4000/-per route for No.(s)of Routes : D.D. No.

Dated for Rs. drawn on in favour of ‘Suraj

Bhan D.A.V. Public School U/O DAVCTMS'. Is enclosed

Certified that all the terms and conditions mentioned in the quotation form are acceptable

to me/us.

Dated :

Encl: Document attached—{please tick)

| | YES
1)Photocopies of R.C. buses |
2)PAN Card L
3))Aadhaar Card L]
4) D.D./Cheque for Rs. fw]

Signature of the Tenderer




SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELH! - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JULY ONWARDS)

ROUTE 2
1 SANGAM VIHAR 6.40AM 3.20PM
2 DEVLI 6.45 AM 3.10PM
3 DAKSHIN PURI 6.50 AM 3.00PM
4 MADANGIR 6.55 AM 2.55PM
5 PUSHP VIHAR 7.00AM 2.50PM
6 HAUZ RANI 7.05AM 2.45PM
7 SAKET 7.10AM 2.45PM
8 SAKETMAX 7.10AM 2.45PM
9 SHEIKH SARAI PART-I 7.12AM 2.40PM
10 |Chirag Delhi 7.15AM 2.35PM
i1 Panchseeel 7.17AM 2.30PM
12 [Malviya Nagar/SAVITRI NAGAR  |7.20aMm 2.25PM
13 |IIT (oppSDA) 7.25AM 2.15PM
14 JIA SARAI 7.25AM 2.12PM
15 MUNIRKA D.D.A RED LIGHT 7.27AM 2.10PM
i6 SCHOOL " 17.35AM 2.00PM

APPROX. 22 Km. {One Side)




SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JULY ONWARDS)

ROUTE 3
STOPS |AREA/STOP TIME MORNING |AFTERNOON
1 SOUTH EXTENSION/ TYAGRAJ STADIUM  |6.40AM 3.10PM
2 BK DUTT COLONY LODI ROAD 6.50AM 2.50PM
3 JOR BAGH 6.55AM 2.45PM
4 LAXMIBAI NAGAR 7.00AM 2.40PM
5 SAROJINI NAGAR/PILANJI 7.05AM 2.35PM
6 KAMAL CINEMA 7.10AM 2.30PM
7 GREEN FIELDS PUBLIC SCHOOL 7.12AM 2.27PM
8 MOHAMMAD PUR 7.15AM 2.25PM
9 RK KHANNA TENNIS STADIUM 7.18AM 2.22PM
10 RK PURAM SECTOR 2 RED LIGHT 7.22AM 2.17PM
11 RK PURAM SECTOR 2 7.25AM 2.15PM
12 R.K PURAM RBI COLONY 7.30AM 2.10PM
13 SCHOOL , 7.40AM 2.00PM
APPROX. 21 Km. {One Side)




SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 {JuLY ONWARDS)

ROUTE 4
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING (AFTERNOON
1 MAHIPALPUR - 1 STOP 7.00AM 2.50PM
2 MAHIPALPUR - Il STOP 7.02AM 2.48PM
3 MAHIPALPUR - 1ll STOP 7.05AM 2.42PM
4 VASANT KUNJ E BLOCK 7.10AM 2.35PM
5 VASANT KUNJ D -6 7.15AM 2.30PM
6 NELSON MANDELA MARG 7.20AM 2.30PM
7 D BLOCK GURUDWARA VASANT KUNJ 7.22AM 2.20PM
8 SCHOOL 7.35AM 2,00PM
APPROX. 9 Km. {One Side}
SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JuLy ONWARDS)
ROUTES
STOPS Route No. 5 TIME MORNING |AFTERNOCN
1 MAHIPALPUR RED LIGHT 7.00AM 2.50PM
2 MAHIPALPUR - | & ii STOP 7.02AM 2.40PM
3 MAHIPALPUR - Il & IV STOP 7.05AM 2,30PM
4 VASANT KUNJ C -9 {DPS) 7.10AM 2.25PM
5 NELSON MANDELLA MARG 7.15AM 2,20PM
6 NANGAL DEWAT 7:20AM 2:15PM
7 SCHOOL 7.35AM 2.00PM
APPROX. 10 Km. {One Side)




SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JULY ONWARDS})

ROUTE 6
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  |AFTERNOON
1 RANGPURI 6.45 AM 2.45PM
2 RAIOKRI 6.55AM 3.05PM
3 KAPASHERA 1 AND 2 7.00AM 3.00PM
4 SAMALKHA/RANGPURI 7.10AM 2.50PM
5 MAHIPALPUR 7.15AM 2.45PM
6 ROYAL ENFIELD SMALL RED LIGHT 7.20AM 2.40PM
7 MATA CHOWK 7.22AM 2.38PM
8 VASANT KUN)J 7.25AM 2.35PM
9 SCHOOL 7.30AM 2.00PM
APPROX. 15 Km. (One Side)
SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI1 - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JULY ONWARDS)
ROUTE 7
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  |AFTERNOON
1 IGNOU/NEB SARAI/SAKET 6.45AM 3.00PM
2 MEHRAULI 6.50AM 2.55PM
3 LADO SARAI 7.00AM 2.35PM
4 P.T.S, 7.05AM 2.30 PM
5 KATWARIA SARAI MOTHER DAIRY 7.10AM 2,25PM
6 JNU 7.15AM 2.20PM
7 BUDH VIHAR 7.20AM 2,15PM
8 SCHOOL 7.35AM 2,.00PM

APPROX. 16 Km. {One Side}




SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT ViHAR NEW DELHi - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JULY ONWARDS)

ROUTE 8
STOPS AREA/BUS STOP TIME MORNING  |AFTERNOON
1 MAIDANGARHI 6:55AM 2.50PM
2 100 FEET (RED LIGHT) 7.00AM 2.42PM
3 CHATTARPUR YES BANK 7.08AM 2.40PM
4 CHATTARPUR MANDIR 7.10AM 2.35PM
5 CHATTARPUR MOD 7.15AM 2.30PM
6 ANDHERIA MOD 7.20AM 2.25PM
7 CHURCH VASANT KUNJ 7.25AM 2.20PM
8 SCHOOL 7.35AM 2.00PM
' APPROX, 15 Km. (One Side}
SURAJ BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JULY ONWARDS)
ROUTE 9
1 RAJPUR KHURD 6.50AM 2.50PM
2 CHATTARPUR 6.55AM 2.40PM
3 MASUDPUR 7.05AM 2.30PM
4 SANTUSHTI APARTMENTS 7.10AM 2.25PM
5 VASANT KUNJ 7.20AM 2,.20PM
6 SCHOOL 7.35AM 2.00PM
APPROX. 13 Km. (One Side)
SURAI BHAN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI - 110057
BUS ROUTES SESSION 2024-25 (JULY ONWARDS)
ROUTE 10
1 DERA MOD 6.40AM 3.10PM
2 FATEHPUR 6.45AM 3.00PM
3 HARSWAROOP COLONY 6.50 AM 2.55PM
4 CNG 6.55 AM 2.50 PM
5 SATBARI 7.00AM 2.45PM
6 KISHAN GARH NEAR NIRULA 7.10AM 2.40PM
7 KISHAN GARH AFTER CNG RED LIGHT 7.12AM 2.30 PM
8 IUAC 7.12AM 2.30PM
9 VASANT KUNJ - B-5/6 7.15AM 2.20PM
10 BHATNAGAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL . |7.20AM 2.20PM
11 SCHOOL, 7.30AM 2.00PM

APPROX. 19.5 Km. {One Side)




